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The Prophet Muhammad () told us that the entire experience of attending the Mosque, including every step taken to the House of ALLAH, is Rewarded.

oo e o e o
01 Mar 2025 05:38 12:32 04:23 06:10 07:28
02 Mar 2025 Sun 2 05:36 12:32 04:24 06:12 07:29
03 Mar 2025 Mon 3 05:34 12:32 04:26 06:13 07:30
04 Mar 2025 Tue 4 05:33 12:32 04:27 06:14 07:32
05 Mar 2025 Wed 5 05:31 12:31 04:28 06:15 07:33
06 Mar 2025 Thu 6 05:29 12:31 04:29 06:17 07:34
07 Mar 2025 Fri 7 05:28 12:31 04:30 06:18 07:35
08 Mar 2025 Sat 8 05:26 12:31 04:31 06:19 07:37
09 Mar 2025 Sun 9 06:24 01:30 05:32 07:20 08:37
10 Mar 2025 Mon 10 06:22 01:30 05:33 07:22 08:38
11 Mar 2025 Tue 11 06:21 01:30 05:34 07:23 08:39
12 Mar 2025 Wed 12 06:19 01:30 05:35 07:24 08:40
13 Mar 2025 Thu 13 06:17 01:30 05:36 07:25 08:42
14 Mar 2025 Fri 14 06:15 01:29 05:37 07:26 08:43
15 Mar 2025 Sat 15 06:13 01:29 05:39 07:28 08:44
16 Mar 2025 Sun 16 06:12 01:29 05:39 07:29 08:45
17 Mar 2025 Mon 17 06:10 01:29 05:40 07:30 08:46
18 Mar 2025 Tue 18 06:08 01:28 05:41 07:31 08:48
19 Mar 2025 Wed 19 06:06 01:28 05:42 07:32 08:49
20 Mar 2025 Thu 20 06:04 01:28 05:42 07:34 08:51
21 Mar 2025 Fri 21 06:02 01:27 05:43 07:35 08:52
22 Mar 2025 Sat 22 06:00 01:27 05:44 07:36 08:53
23 Mar 2025 Sun 23 05:58 01:27 05:45 07:37 08:54
24 Mar 2025 Mon 24 05:57 01:27 05:46 07:38 08:56
25 Mar 2025 Tue 25 05:55 01:26 05:47 07:39 08:57
26 Mar 2025 Wed 26 05:53 01:26 05:48 07:41 08:58
27 Mar 2025 Thu 27 05:51 01:26 05:49 07:42 09:00
28 Mar 2025 Fri 28 05:49 01:25 05:49 07:43 09:01
29 Mar 2025 Sat 29 05:47 01:25 05:50 07:44 09:02

Sadaqa Al-Fitr

(Per Member of a Family) Kindly Join us for Daily

Kindly STOP eating & drinking 10 minutes before Fajr Adhan IFTAR
Prayer IQAMAH will be 15 minutes after every Adhan

at Masjid

01+ to 08™ Ramadan 8:00pm
09™ to 20™ Ramadan 9:00pm
(647) 406 6031 . 21 to 30" Ramadan 9:15pm

290 Argyle Street N, Unit 4
Caledonia, ON, N3W 1K9
Oil Change, Engine, Breaks
Transmission & All type of work

Scan OR for Donations

iProRealty
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We are here to help
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M I L T P R o Rameez Khan Just give us a call, and leave the rest to us.
- N € CHOC Graphic Design Sales Consultant We'll handle every detail to ensure a seamless real estate
4 Web Design . experience.
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